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LISTA DE CLASE DE 2ºA ( 2º de Educ.Prima. )

TUTOR/A :González Agudo, Ana Dolores

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Arcos Vivar, Alexis
Badoi , Gabriel Clauidiu
Córdoba Macías, Hugo
De Alba Míguez, Laura
Delgado Martínez, Bastian
Gallardo Gallardo, Inés
García Olivares, Triana Aldara
Grandes Borrego, Irene María
Iglesias Santos, Andrés
Llamas Arburua, Maider
López Garrido, Alicia
Manzano Aguilar, Eva María
Menacho Sierra, Martina
Muscas Gordillo, Mario
Paniagua Sánchez, David
Pesquero Shutova, Allegra
Ríos Gil, Alejandro
Risquet Pin, Inés
Rojas Barrera, Andrea
Román López, Ricardo
Ruiz Álvarez, Nerea
Sobrado Barrios, Sara

Alumno/a

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2018 / 2019
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LISTA DE CLASE DE 2ºB ( 2º de Educ.Prima. )

TUTOR/A :Arteaga Domínguez, María Nieves

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Badoi , Mihai Alexandru
Benítez Carranza, Elena
Brocal Mije, Daniela
Fernández Rosa, Erika
Fuentes Vélez, Iván
Gil Moya, África
Lachaud Cañuelo, Blanca
López Gallardo, Sergio
Mancheño Flores, Alejandro
Mateo Lacave, Julia
Mihail Suárez, Elena
Morilla Ureña, Raquel
Ortega Sánchez, Rubén
Peña Millán, Alfonso
Pérez de Tudela Toro, Javier
Pizarro Gutiérrez, Leo
Pulgarín López, Antonio
Regly Vieitas, Clara
Robles Chacón, María
Romero Martín, Leo
Sánchez Higuero, Ainhoa
Simón Garzón, Lucía
Vega Avelino, Marina del Carmen

Alumno/a

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2018 / 2019
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LISTA DE CLASE DE 2ºC ( 2º de Educ.Prima. )

TUTOR/A :Boza Valle, Esperanza

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Adame Martín, Darío
Aranda Quesada, Aroa
Borreguero Suárez, Ana
Campillo Alonso, Lola
Carballar Miranda, Adriana
González Bueno, Celia
López Hurtado, María Trinidad
López Real, Javier
Manzano Aguilar, Ezequiel
Pasión Villaverde, Daniel
Pérez García, Celia
Ramírez Fernández, Pablo
Ramos Castro, Alicia
Reina Arenas, Tamara
Romero Adorna, Valeria
Sánchez Sánchez, Adriana
Suárez Vera, Juan David
Terán Rivera, Martina
Vázquez García, Yeray
Vázquez Tobar, Daniela
Vega Rodríguez, Sergio
Zea Contreras, Hugo

Alumno/a

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2018 / 2019


